
 
 

 

(OKLAHOMA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

DOMINGO 15 DE MARÇO, 2026 
Inicio 18:00  

 

1 
$12,000 2YO MD CLM 275M(MX) (9)  

APROX 18:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 JH SMITHTOSA (FTL) 5/1 Esqueda 124 

2 ZE SOUTHERN COMFORT (FTL) 5/2 Smith 124 

3 EL CHISMOSO (FTL) 8/1 Esqueda 124 

4 JVM HOT VICTORIA (FTL) 15/1 Pina Garcia 124 

5 MISSILEER (FTL) 12/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 

6 SW GLITZEE (FTL) 6/1 Vega 124 

7 BERNAL BREEZE (FTL) 8/1 Quiroz 124 

8 MIMIS TURNPIKE (FTL) 10/1 Cruz 124 

9 TURBO BOOST (L) 9/2 Raudales 124 
    

2 
$14,500 CLM 3UP 300M(QH) (9)  

APROX 18:27 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 BV MY DARLING EAGLE (L) 4/1 Candanosa 126 

2 PEVS ROCK STAR (L) 9/2 Torres 124 

3 THE HANDSOME PRIZE 12/1 Hernandez-

Gallardo 

124 

4 POINT PEAK SENATOR (L) 10/1 Dominguez 126 

5 SM EYESA COUNTRY MAN (L) 5/2 Vega 124 

6 EL GENERAL RMB (L) 8/1 Smith 126 

7 PEVS SWEET CHINA (L) 15/1 Esqueda 126 

8 SHES FURREL JESSIE  6/1 Pedraza 126 

9 PYC FANCY RETURN (L) 15/1 Delgado 124 
 

3 
$16,000 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 300YDS(QH) 

APROX 18:54 EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 A POLITICAL THEORY (L) 6/1 Valenzuela, Jr. 126 

2 DK ROD JESS (L) 5/1 Martinez 126 

3 CAPTAINS DYNASTY (L) 20/1 Raudales 124 

4 FAMOUS WON (FTL) 15/1 Cruz 124 

5 AJ MISSMERIZING (L) 4/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 

6 SQUEAKIES TOY (L) 10/1 Flores 124 

7 FLYING WIDE OPEN (L) 12/1 Delgado 126 

8 FLYING DREAM GIRL (L) 5/2 Ramirez 124 

9 RYKAR (L) 15/1 Klaiber 124 

10 IBA PAS BOY (L) 8/1 Hernandez-

Gallardo 

124 
 

4 
$ 23,500 2YO MD CLM 220M(QH)  

APROX 19:21 EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 HERQLEZ (FTL) 6/1 Torres 124 

2 AE FORTY FIVE (FTL) 5/2 Ayala 124 

3 EAGLES HERO (FTL) 8/1 Cruz 124 

4 FRANNIE MAY (FTL) 15/1 Esqueda 124 

5 CANDYS PURSUIT (FTL) 12/1 Esqueda 124 

6 D VOTION (FTL) 9/2 Escobedo 124 

7 FANCY WORKIN GIRL (FTL) 10/1 Vega 124 

8 DOLL LEFT HER CAP (FTL) 15/1 Smith 124 

9 EBONYS EAGLE (FTL) 15/1 Candanosa 124 

10 SHEZ PAINTED MONDAY (FTL) 5/1 Estrada 124 
 

5 
$22,500 2YO MD 300YDS(QH) (10)  

APROX 19:48 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 JESS DANICA (FTL) 6/1 Esqueda 124 

2 SHES JUST INNOCENT (FTL) 10/1 Escobedo 124 

3 WRS FREE SPIRIT (FTL) 4/1 Candanosa 124 

4 AR FIRST PRETTY BOY (FTL) 12/1 Fonseca-Soto 124 

5 JESSA LEAVING LADY (FTL) 8/1 Valles Jr. 124 

6 LA JANITA (FTL) 12/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 

7 DADDY WHAT IF (FTL) 15/1 Esqueda 124 

8 RUSTIC CHIC (FTL) 15/1 Garcia 124 

9 FURR A REASON (FTL) 5/1 Flores 124 

10 GUARDED DREAMS (FTL) 5/2 Cruz 124 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX 

6 
$16,000 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 520M(QH)  

APROX 20:15 EXATA & M.Q. (7) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 MISS CARVER CARTEL (L) 9/2 Quinonez-Lopez 126 

2 JESS A BEAR  10/1 Cruz 124 

3 RHAEGALS ROSE (L) 5/1 Alvarez, Jr. 126 

4 MR JAY T (L) 8/1 Ramirez 126 

5 MONKEY KING (L) 6/1 Esqueda 124 

6 CHIKINDOIT (L) 5/2 Benn 124 

7 HE STOPS ROAD RAGE (L) 3/1 Brooks 124 
 

7 
$28,000 2YO MD 220M(QH) (10)  

APROX 20:42 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 MONEY BAK (FTL) 9/2 Mata 124 

2 WHATTA PRIZE (FTL) 12/1 Candanosa 124 

3 PERJJURY (FTL) 10/1 Smith 124 

4 CARTEL LADY 123 (FTL) 5/2 Ayala 124 

5 NATION WIDE (FTL) 15/1 Escobedo 124 

6 A LETHAL TRAIN (FTL) 12/1 Ramirez 124 

7 EYESA FANCY FLING (FTL) 15/1 Cruz 124 

8 SHEZ A FABULOUS GAL (FTL) 6/1 Gutierrez 124 

9 MAVERIQUE (FTL) 10/1 Esqueda 124 

10 FANCY BYRD (FTL) 5/1 Vega 124 
 

8 
$22,500 2YO MD 275M(QH) (10)  

APROX 22:09 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 BEER RUNN (FTL) 7/2 Vega 124 

2 TRES H BOY (FTL) 12/1 Mares, Jr. 124 

3 HACHICKA (FTL) 15/1 Cruz 124 

4 JMG SPECIAL DULCE (FTL) 15/1 Linares 124 

5 KARMATIC (FTL) 10/1 Torres 124 

6 MAGICAL MAYZEL (FTL) 20/1 Benn 124 

7 BP GOOD POLICY (FTL) 3/1 Flores 124 

8 PAYDAY JESS (FTL) 8/1 Esqueda 124 

9 CERCIS (FTL) 6/1 Alvarez, Jr. 124 

10 DULCES FIRE Z (FTL) 5/1 Escobedo 124 
 

9 
$24,000 FM ALW 3UP 320M(QH)  

APROX 22:36 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 FANCY DASHING DIVA (L) 12/1 Ayala 124 

2 AUDREYS LIL COWGIRL (L) 15/1 Alvidrez 124 

3 COCOPATAS EAGLE (L) 15/1 Escobedo 126 

4 VALIANT SPIT CURL  6/1 Pulido 126 

5 PYC FANCY WAGON (L) 8/1 Raudales 124 

6 JVM CARDI B (L) 4/1 Pina Garcia 124 

7 SHESATEMPTINGCHICK (L) 5/1 Smith 126 

8 SHES FANCYS PRIZE (L) 12/1 Calderon 126 

9 EYEDEALE (L) 3/1 Flores 124 

10 SUSPICIOUS EYES (L) 10/1 Candanosa 124 
 

10 
$39,500 ALW 3UP 275M(QH) (7) 

APROX 23:03 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMI

O 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIG
HT 
PESO 1 RELENTLESS AMERICAN (L) 8/5 Garcia 126 

2 KRASHIN LEW (L) 6/1 Delgado 126 

3 FLYING WRANGLER (L) 7/2 Smith 126 

4 NAY BORHOOD NIPSEY (L) 8/1 Salazar 126 

5 INJEANIUS (L) 10/1 Benn 126 

6 FREIGHT LYNER (L) 8/1 Brooks 126 

7 MISTAKIN IDENITY (L) 9/2 Esqueda 126 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA 

 


